
R Santa Margarita Pkwy 0.5 0.5

C Portola 0.5 1.0

L Rancho Pkwy 1.0 2.0

L Bake Pkwy 1.2 3.2

R Commerce Ctr 0.4 3.6

L Alton 2.7 6.3

R Barranca Pkwy 1.8 8.1

R Irvine Center 0.8 8.9

R Laguna Cyn 0.7 9.6

R Cross Sand Cyn - R sidewalk 0.1 9.7

L Walnut Creek Trail 3.1 12.8

R Harvard 0.5 13.3

L Walnut 1.0 14.3

R Tustin Ranch 3.3 17.6

L Jamboree 3.2 20.8

R Santiago Cyn 13.4 34.2

C El Toro 2.1 36.3

L Marguerite Pkwy 0.7 37.0

R 27825 Santa Margarita Pky 0.1 37.1

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

27825 Santa Margarita Pky, Mission Viejo

37 MILES             ROLLIES            M6


